INDUSTRIAL BELT DRIVE 20
Direct Gas Heated Air Curtain 100° Temp. Rise
Data Sheet
For Mounting Heights To 20’ (environmental separation)
2 Year
Limited
Warranty
www.berner.com    Berner International    800.245.4455

Max
Air Temp.
Rise
(°F)
Net Wt.
Air Curtain
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Duct Trans.
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Burner
Box
(lbs)
IBC20-1060D 60.00 6,580 3,870 6,854 89% 4.70 1 @ 5 803.7 3/4” 108° 445 82 220 Done Ck’d again
IBC20-1072D 72.00 6,549 3,852 8,186 89% 4.90 1 @ 5 888.6 1” 100° 496 91 270 Headers Yes Yes
IBC20-1084D 84.00 6,076 3,574 8,861 87% 4.90 1 @ 5 961.5 1” 100° 547 106 270 MODEL Yes Yes
IBC20-1096D 96.00 6,900 4,059 11,500 92% 6.80 1 @ 7½ 1,247.5 1” 100° 673 115 310 Nozzle Width (in) Yes Yes
IBC20-1108D 108.00 6,747 3,969 12,650 90% 6.90 1 @ 7½ 1,372.8 1 1/4” 100° 759 125 360 Max Vel. at Nozzle (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC20-1120D 117.00 7,494 4,523 15,612 88% 8.70 1 @ 10 1,694.3 1 1/4” 100° 834 130 400 Avg. Out. Vel. (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC20-1132D 132.00 7,017 4,127 16,080 87% 8.90 1 @ 10 1,744.6 1 1/4” 100° 886 143 440 Air Volume (cfm) Yes Yes
IBC20-1144D 144.00 7,640 4,381 19,100 87% 11.70 1 @ 15 2,072.0 1 1/4” 100° 932 152 480 Outlet Vel. Unif. Yes Yes
IBC20-1156D 156.00 7,405 4,356 20,055 86% 11.90 1 @ 15 2,176.5 1 1/4” 100° 1,043 163 510 Power Rating (kW) Yes Yes
IBC20-1168D 168.00 7,783 4,323 22,700 90% 12.80 1 @ 15 2,462.5 1 1/2” 100° 1,134 177 540  Motor(s) @ hp Yes Yes
IBC20-1180D 180.00 7,300 4,294 22,814 91% 12.90 1 @ 15 2,475.3 1 1/2” 100° 1,185 192 540 Heater Output (MBH) Yes Yes
IBC20-1192D 192.00 6,900 4,059 23,000 92% 13.60 1 @ 15 2,495.1 1 1/2” 100° 1,311 207 540 Gas Train Size Yes Yes
®
www.berner.com    Berner International   800.245-4455
111 Progress Ave. / New Castle / PA / 16101 / USA
©Copyright, 2018 Berner International